
ESET CUP GT3/GT4/GTC/GTX/LMP 2024 

Tyre order form 
Valid from 1.2.2024

Event

TYRE ORDER

27/65 - 18

Type Price S7 Soft

493 €

Prices exclude 21% VAT. Michelin circuit tyres catalog - https://pneu-sport.cz/catalog-circuit

Tyre supplier: 
Pneu-sport s.r.o.
Zelena 211
463 34 Hradek nad Nisou 
Czech republic
www.pneu-sport.cz
info@pneu-sport.cz

www.pneu-sport.cz

Invoice Details

Competitior 

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Team

Additional information

E-mail Contact phone

Date

Signature and stamp

30/65 - 18

30/68 - 18

527 €

538 €

31/71 - 18 590 €

S8 Med. S9 Hard P2 Wet
Slick

Price wet

491 €

535 €

552€

585 €

Wet

The reservation is only valid when confirmed by 
the supplier.

20/61 - 17

24/61 - 17

348 €

401 €

359 €

415 €

25/64 - 18 451 € 453 €

N2Price CUP

Porsche CUP

476 €

506 €

535 €

573 €

449 €

27/68 - 18 507 € 515 € 526 €

N3

27/65

30/65

30/68 

31/71

25/64

27/68 

https://pneu-sport.cz/catalog-circuit
https://www.pneu-sport.cz
mailto://info@pneu-sport.cz
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